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Anna Bo.

Age:
Height:
Suit:
Shoes:
Hair:

Eyes:

Jobs:

Languages:

0 Hanauer LandstraBe 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M.

27

164 cm
34 EU
37 EU
plava
plave

Hostesa
Promotorica

Njema?ki
Engleski
Ruski

e Tel. +49 69 238079615

9 info@envymypeople.de

www.envymypeople.de

o facebook.com/envymypeople
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